3l

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

RED WINE

2023 Pinot Noir / Baron Philippe de Rothschild 4400
B/ /9= [NAY 74Uy 7+ F+ARFrIILEK
[752R 520Ky - L—>av]

mE/E/ 770

2020 Gioia del Colle Primitivo / Fatalone 9500
Jaq7 - FI-aAyL TYIF4—K /[ 7Z7r¥O0—%
[45V7 | 7T=)7]

mE/7TVIF4—K

2020 Cabernet Sauvignon / Intrinsic 14000
ARNF < VY=TF4=Z3Y [A2 )2 Ty Y
[7xYh/3aarEFPT7L=]

R NRLF V=TTV ARLE - TFY, LRy T, ¥F—

2020 Sonoma Zinfandel / BUENA VISTA 8200
VIR IVIPVTFN[TIF G4 RY

[7xun/[v/=]

RE/ 77T

2021 YP Vin De Soif / Yelland & Papps 9800
YP eGPy e ReYP7[A425VR&NYTR
[#=ZX+S5U7 [Ny HTrL—]

mE/INFyra, vHO Y-

2021 Gevrey Chambertin / 38000
Domaine Taupenot Merme

Jadl e YRV Y [ FA=R « FT/— - AN L
[Frad—=a/75>Z]

RE/E/) 70

2021 Chambolle Musigny Vieilles Vignes / 54000
Thibault Liger-Belair

SevR—I e Za¥g JaTA42 T4 —=a/
F4R— YTz - RL—L

[75v2 [ 7na—=a]

mE/E/ 70

2018 Santenay Rouge Les Champs Claude/ 17600
Domaine Jean Marc Pillot

YRR N —=YaLdrr-oA—F/

RA=R «Cvr 2Ly -¥EQ [75VR [ TNT—=12]
RE/E/ /70

2021 Volnay ler Cru Robardelle / 48000
Philippe Pacalet

TIPS s TIZT « 2Ya - ANLTFI [ 74)y 7T < XAL
[75vR [ 7na—=1a]

RE/E/ /TN

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

2017 Pur Ju...Julienas / Yann Bertrand 12000
EallPa-valxt[vy -RILESY
[752 | 7na—=1a]

miE [ XA

2022 Cote Rotie Champon’ s/ Pichat 18000
A=k 071 - YrYRY [ Edy

[75>2/B-3x]

miE/>7—

2016 Chateau Kirwan 24000
Srebh—FLTPY

[75vZ [ KILE=]

RIE | ARLRY—=T4=AY, ANA, ARNLITFV

1990 Ch. Giscours 52000
Prbh—PRI—1L

[75 2 [ KILE=]

RE [ ARLF - Y="F4=3>Y, XA

2023 Cotes Du Jura Poulsard / 7200
Philippe Vandelle

=k Fa - Ta5 - ThY=L[TV1vTTr>FNL
[75v2[$a7]

RE/ TLY -1

2020 Poulsard Vieilles Vignes / 14000
Stephane Tissot

T =L T4 T2 T4 —Za [RTF TPV + T4V
[75v2[2a7]

RiE /7Ly —1

2020 Young Vines Xinomavro /[ Domaine 7500
Thymiopoulos

YU e GrA4YX o2 T0 KA=X - F43F70OX
[¥Vs v [ +o9]

RE/sv/29n

2020 Ultreia Saint Jacques / Raul Perez 8200
ILRLAT B>« Sey s [T RLZR
[ZR1> [ EILY]

miE [ xv>T

2009 Monte no Tinto Reserva / 6400
Monte da Penha

EYTF74—/) T4¥h LELT 7 [ EVT T R—Z%
[RLEHL [ PLyF—Ta]

@mE/PVhYE - T=vx , bIVH - FFF—L, P53TRR,
FUSHFCS

THE

GATEHOUSE

FRENCH RESTAURANT / BAR

DRINK MENU



BEER

NON ALCOHOL BEER

SAKE

MitsuboshiBeer Pilsner, Aichi 1100 AsahiDry Zero 800 I7 2022 Jasnieres Rosiers / 11000 25 KURODASHO TAKO/ 11000
BHZ vy FE—I SYRIE—L ELRF— , BH (hg) THERSSIED Domaine de Belliviere KUNO KUHEIJIHONTEN
EEIYOEBDHRDOWERRICHRLYy—TRELZF— S I—-)L AYI—=I [ EXA=X + K RYYG4T—)L EAERAE | ABAFREE
E-LHRBELTTURS [75>2/a7-1L] [RER [ REE]
R/ vafrTIY i /WA
Kyoto Brewing Ichigolchie, Kyoto 1100
REMWE — -2, K I8 2022 Chablis La Pierrelee / La Chablisienne 8000 26 KURODASHO FUKUJI/ 11000
"""“"'_ﬁﬁf-f'" VN Za=Y=5YFERYTD Pp7Y S EILL /S5 2xTYSIUR KUNO KUHEIJIHONTEN
BELRIEESAROEY [75Y% [ 7LT—=2 SEEREN | ABATAKE
R/ v LER [RER /RHE]
Far Yeast Tokyo Blonde, Yamanashi/ Tokyo 1200 218 [ LMK
m7AarYK 4l W (M
f}f‘_7ﬂ:7';;r":‘i$ﬁ‘$f:w§,) 19 2022 Chablis Premier Cru Les Vaillons Vieilles 16000
Loh Y E LIS EDREDLDADIELL Vignes [ Domaine Laroche
¥ 7Y TLIT-oYa L - Yr43Y J4I(2 - J4—Z2a ORANGE WIN E
. | EX=X «SOvy>a
Shigs Kogen IPA, Nagano 1100 (358 | Thema]
BR= ’ ' . RHE /v LER 27 2022 FuefukiKoshu Gris De Gris / 7200
BARKY TOBEL LMV ELEZELFDRT ¢ Chateau Mercian
ERIREY L RRE LIGHT BREM Z) 7Y [ Srvb— - AL ey
FHE 20 2021 Meursault / Phillipe Pacalet 41800 zr zr
IYRYE-L LYY= ] 740y T« KAL [B# /113
Baird Suruga Bay Imperial IPA, Shizuoka 1200 _ o
: : xO—= [75vR [ ThT—=2] S [ M
R7—=F ZNH RS AVR)PL,§FE (hx) S . N
FERICEBEN, NFYRDENTFTILIPA —fi—= RiE [ e LER 28 2019 Rkatsiteli/ Stori Marani 6000
H—L757-0-YT2EKSIRYEYTED NBYT4) [RRY - %F=
BEOBI /0L ENTUBHY IO v 575~ 21 2017 Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru 35200 [anz«]¥a=27]
FRERRELA VNI MHEL High Alcohol Beer 'Les Champs Gains' / Francois Carillon RE/NVAYT1Y
SWEET o o BITTER EalZ—+EY5ya - FAIT2Ya L+ Sev - HY
Coe:i;Shil}(kok;;aitama ox 1000 RRERTAYE EHRER |75y - Hmyay
AIRTNTY— - &RB -Shikkoku-, ZNHRS [75v2 [/ ThT—=21]
SO RIS E— T8 B/ 3 517 ) LR T ROSE WINE
AL, BEH-BT. O-XFLAZFORKIIASBTLS =
LHLBELOLEEM G RL—XTRAEPTEERELEIES .
BT LEYGO—RFLEESORKEELEAADE—IL 22 2022 Assyrtiko / Mylonas Winery 7200 29 2021 Vin De Frantz Rose / Frantz Saumon 7500
FPULF43 [ IAFX T4FY— Gry e ReTSYw Q€[ TISUY - Y=Y
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Itala 1000 HEAVY [¥VUsv [ T7yvTanl [a7—n[75v7]
AO—=#ZFAFX—-0, 415Y7 B[ 773 w77
BWBRNFY2HBENEAE, HBEOFYICE2 1V ELE
TN RRADTEEEFLAL, ToEYE LK 23 2021 Gewurztraminer/ KALTERN 6000 30 2021 Flower Power /[ Podere 414 6000
FIINYRSEIF— [ ANV 757— - X7— [ RF—L 414
Asahi Super Dry 800 [15U7 | 7Lk - PF4¥z] [FRA—F/15U7]
THe XZ—=N—K54 RE/TFTINYEFIF— RE/Yrvasi—+€
24 2020 Gladstone Sauvignon Blanc [ Urlar 8800

GATEHOUSE

THE

GATEHOUSE

GATEHOUS

GATEHOUSE

THE

4 THE
A\ BAreyouseE

e

KE=WNSFA2FyTAA=

IS5y RRM=Y—Y4z3Y - TS5 [ T7—F—
[Za—=Y=5YF [ 71455]
RE/V—"J4=3Y T35

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited./ | 0% Service Charge applies from 17:30.

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
2TOMBEBAZLBYET / FLLF—2BH5053. Ry TABRLOIKESL / bEEXBHESNIHORBEECRLSE TEEZET / I 7THELVABY —EXHZ I 0% ERLTEVET

TOMBEHRABELNET / TFLLX—2E5RHB0HIE RV IABRLOPKESL / $EZEHGSNZHOREBELEACRLSE THEEZET / I THELVIRY —EXREZ I 0%ERLTEVET



CHAMPAGNE

NV TELMONT RESERVE BRUT 13000
FLEY LELT TVavh
RiE/YYLER, B/ LZI, K/ - JT7—0

NV LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 244 17600
LA - OFL—=)L AL o3> 244
RE/YYLER, EJ )TN, ¥/ + LI

NV Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 30800
NAF=NTSv KT
RE/YvLER

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose 26400
ELA—IL - HLEY TYayh - -OF€
RIE/YYLER, B+ JT=, ¥/« LZT

SPARKLING

NV Steenberg Sauvignon Blanc/ 7000
Steenberg Vinyards

RFA4—=YIN=F Y=F4=3Y - TS/

RFL=YN=F T4 ¥—X

[E77Yn/3avry>27]

@/ v-TJ4=av7T5>

NV FRANCIACORTA GRANDE CUVEE 13200
ALMA BRUT / BELLAVISTA

IS5V F ALY IS0 F cFadz - TLY T Vavhk/
RST42Z 14297 [ AYNLF47 ]

RE/YrYLER B/ -xAO, ¥/ - EPYO

NV Xinomavro Brut Sparkling / Kir-Yianni 6000
72/ 7Vavh RKN=oVY T [ %Y - ¥—=

[(¥Vov /=Y U—2Z]

RiE/sv/2TR. EXA—b

Classic Reserve Brut / Hattingley Valley 11000
93297 LELT TVavh [Ny T4 T LA cTrL—
[1¥VR[4vTF5VF]

RE/TvLFER ES /TN, EJ - L=

WHITE WINE

2023 Sauvignon Blanc / 4400
Baron Philippe de Rothschild

V="jqz=3av 757/

nNAy -74Yy7 - F-ARFeALF
[S5¥Fkys - N—vav][T750R]

RE/V—J4=3¥ - TS5

2023 Pannonhalmi Tricollis White / 5800
Pannonhalmi Apatsagi Pinceszet

INYJYNILE - BYaAYsa - K74k

INVIYNLE « PN—F v —F - E¥Yz—®b

[NoHY— [y vnILz]

RE [/ SAFAIVRIV T F5RYX) VY, b5

2015 Capensis Chardonnay / Capensis 27500
HARVSR SRR [ ARVYR
[E779h /[ 9zR2925—7]

RE/TrILER

2021 Crystallum The Agnes Chardonnay 14800
/ Crystallum

GVRINL S TITFRRIvILRE [ JVRGILL

[B77Uh [ 7r—hR1]

BE/ v LER

2023 SOU WHITE / 98WINEs 8600
BARIAL[98214 X

[B7 /3]

g [ BN

2021 Yarden Chardonnay / 10000

Golan Heights Winery

YLFY e LRR[TSY N4V - 24FY—
[1Z5TL/T5>]

RE /v LER

2021 Gruner Veltliner Grosser Satz Kremstal / 6400
Weingut Muller Grossmann
IVa—F—JzlbV—F—OvY—-.

Yy SLLARY=L [ TrA4v S —b+ 2a5—-O—-23>
[#=ZRM)T7 [ ==9—T X9 F51k]

&[S YVa—F— TN —F—

2017 Sancerre Vinifie par Junko Arai / 13200
Domaine Sebastien Riffault

Y=L +H4ZT4T «XN—TYaraA-7514/

RA=R « €RNRF %Y « YT7x— [7F5VR [ AT—I]

@iE [ V—J4=3v - T5Y

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server aboutallergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from 17:30.

ETOMREHAZELVET / FLLX—2EBRB0HE. RYYyINERLOIKESL/ bEZBERSNIAORBELECRLEE TREEZT / I TRELVAIZY —EXRZI0%HBLTHVET

CHAMPAGNE (GLASS)

NV TELMONT RESERVE BRUT 1800
FILEY LELTTVayhk

RIE/SVvLVER, EJ LT, K/ 70

ZLNRSEEDDE NZ5OFEYHEH. ODRIZEVLZTL—YH
ENICERAY . BUOTREELEDOHL BRI R, PHATHERITO
FAEALTIL—YHBRA, PINOBVLIRSL DTy PantB@h S,

WHITE WINE (GLASS)

2022 VARIETAL SAUVIGNON BLANC 900
/ BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD
TrSIINY—F4=AY TS5V

[nNAY s 74Yy 7« K« QAXF¥IILE
[SYIRyIn—2ar [ 750X]

RE/V—"TJ4=3Y TS5
BEGHBROBRKICEBLBVWED= 27 Y X E2#27,

7Ly aTREKRBN KDL

DHRVLDRPHIrGREHAECONET

Today's Wine 1100
ey =[Ol R

RED WINE (GLASS)

2022 VARIETAL PINOT NOIR 900
/ BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD

YrSIINLES JT—L

[nNAY s 74Yy T« K« AXF¥IILE
[SvFRyon—vary ]| 750R]

RE/ )7L
FODRYVIVICHMR RN RE R, REFKBNIDIERVERY
NIVRHRL, FRICELDIBALAPTLIIY

Today's Wine 1400
LN =Tl R

RECOMMEND WINE (GLASS)

Today's Wine 1000
=IO E 8%

SAKE

Kamoshibito Kuheiji, Aichi 1100
BLAATR, BH (FRKISER)

Nechitanisan Koshitanrei, Niigata 1300
“Nechi” RAMABELRE , #1Rm (FRISE)

SHOCHU

Ginka Torikai, Kumamoto 900
<KEE>BERE, BEF25E
Th—FT4—BEY), RLCLFOLTRYETN TV 7 REEDL

Sato, Kagoshima 900
<EZHE> EE BRE2SE
OICBALBREICZEDOEA LAY NI FDHZTLI—-LBHFENRKN

Yamaneko, Miyazaki 1000
<FREE> LB, BK25E

JaqdkI M bewWSFoRBEEZRERELTEY
YIVELERBRREICFS A REROBEER

Kinpeibai, Saga 800
<EfRH> &l EB2S5E
EPHBBEEL, $o&)eLKbL O BEE

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

RTOMRIERAZELVET / FLLX—2BRB0HE. RYYIANBRLOPKESL/ $EZBHESNZHORBELECRLSETREET / I THELVAIZY —EXREZI0%ERLTEVET



ORIGINAL COCKTAILS

Pineapple Moscow Mule 1500
Stolichnaya Vodka,Pineapple, Ginger Cordial,
Lemon Juice, Soda

NRAFyTLOERIAZI -
ERAI2—-LER-RICERBI Y IrI—-LLHERED
TLyandtFyTLEBbEIAITL

Ispahan 1400
Homemode Raspberry Sirup, Lychee Liqueur,

Sparkling Wine

ARINNY

ILVHYMNFBEZERBEOSARY—>OvTIC
FAFDOVFa—NERNR=I) VT4 E2EDE]
NDREHISRFERTHITL

Salty Lemon Sour 900
KINPEIBAI, Lemon Juice, Soda, Lemon

BLEVENA

BTRITYDEER
BOLL-IEESELEVORKDNREADZICRZHITIL

Pastis & Earl Grey 900
RICARD, Earlygray, Mint

INRTFAR « P—LI LA

B77YZ2 (RLtM11) TREBEORIMEBEN/INRT 1R,

RY=TZR, 7z2FN, VAVRBEDEERPEED
YF1—LOPAR7—LILAEY

French Highball 1400
REMY MARTIN, Soda

TLYF « N(K—L

TIAREF—TIR AL TTS5VF—) ONIR=LELS
T=MNIZPTRBEL TV Z2—-RI V5 —F
RESHEKDILAYFETARHAY—F THEIEET

Espresso Martini 1500
Espresso, Spin Natsumikan&berryts

REYIRTLYY « RT14—=
BBDAERY—=IYR=ZDIFT7FI” ZEY” ZEL
HBEORPHSLIRT Ly Y DRAHNAML.

BPhTHRERENI—H,

WINE COCKTAILS

Kir 1000
Casis Liqueur, White Wine

*F—

Spritzer Rouge [ Blanc 1000
Wine, Soda

27V yYr— M=Fa[T5v

Operator 1000
White Wine, Ginger Ale,Lemon Juice

FRL—5—

Kitty 1000

Red Wine, Ginger Ale
*74

STANDARD COCKTAILS

Highball
Whisky, Soda
NLR=L

Negroni
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Sweet Vermouth
#/A—-=

Bloody Mary

Stolichnaya Vodka, Tomato Juice
7I3vTF4—Y—

Moscow Mule
Stolichnaya Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime Juice

EXaAZa—L

Salty Dog
Stolichnaya Vodka, Grapefruit Juice

IYLTF4 Ry

Sol Cubano

Bacardi Rum, Grapefruit Juice, Tonic Water

YT IN—)

Cuba Libre

Bacardi Rum, CocaCola, Lime Juice, Lime

Fa—N)N—

God Father
Scotch Whisky, Amaretto

TJyR77—H%—

French Conection
Brandy, Amaretto

ZLryFaAxrorav

Red Eye

Beer,Tomato Juice
LyR 74

Spumoni
Campari,Grapefruit Juice ,Tonic Water

27E—Z

Khalua Milk
Khalua, Milk

AN=TINS

Cassis Orange
Cassis Liqueur, Orange Juice

hoZRFLr

Campari Soda
Campari, Soda

hyn)y—-%

900

1200

1100

1000

1000

1000

1000

1600

1600

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol s strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

TOMBERABELNET / FLLX—25RHB0H1E RYYIABRLOPKESL / SEZEHESNIHOREBELEACRLCSE THEEET / I THELVIRY —EXREZ I 0%ERLTEVET

Happy Hour Menu

Wine-71> -

Sparkling Wine
AN=2) 2724

White Wine
B741 >

Red Wine
bR

Sake - B&FE -

Kamoshibito Kuheiji, Aichi
BLAAFER, BH (FKKSER)

Cocktail- 727571 -

Gin Tonic
D =4

Moscow Mule
ERXRdZIa-L

Cassis Orange

HIRF LYY
Highball
NL K=

Beer-te€—J -

Asahi Super Dry
TPHe R—=N—F54

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
RO—=—F+Z2+A7X—0H

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

RTOMRIEHRAZELVET / FLLX—2ERB0HE Ry IANBRLOPKESL / $EZBHESNIHORBELECRLSE TREET / I THELVAIZY —EXREZI0%ERLTEVET

F H: 11:30-17:00
THR : 11:30-14:30

BarFood - /\—7—F -

Mix Nuts
SwIORFYY

Olive
FU—7
Chocolate
FzaL—+



ORIGINAL NON ALCOHOL
COCKTAILS

| Espresso Tonic 1000
Espresso, Tonic Water, Lime
IRTLyY - b=vy
A—b—OmWHERESHKYE, BLESLRITEEZELDS
KRB/ YPLIA—NLIA—E—HITIL

2 Calpis Soda, Pink Grapefruit Flavor 1000
Calpis, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Soda, Black Pepper, Rosemary
BEo2ERADALERY -5
EYOTL—TIN—YDALERY—FIC
O—X3Y—=t7 v IRyNR=HBF7orE> b
KERMRICARRET

3 Fruits Tea 1000
Orange Juice, Strawberry Sirup, Earl Grey Tea
IL—=YTFT1—
T=LILAIIHDAT1—REAFIDBEEMAT=HITIL
BWABRKEHIBT—LILIORPHEHA Ry FVEEETUND

4 Rose Flovered Raspberry Soda 1000
Homemode Raspberry Sirup, Soda
NFEZFARY) =Y =%
ILVHYMENFBEIZERBEOSARY—>Ov 71
V—FEahELHE L/ Y TLIA-LHITIL

5 Herbal Pink Lemonade 1000
Elderflower Cordial, Lemon Juice, Butterfly pea
N—=NLEYILEFR—F
LEVYISREA—XT) —%fEofcN—TF1—%
LEXR—FRKICLIE=F IS FLAITIL
EERBICLIBEDECLHDETEELALZEW

2BEERAD
F=oo— HALERY—F
_—

6 Coco Lumiere
Calpis, Coconut Sirup, Pine Juice, Orange Juice
J3-LIxT-1
JaFyVENRAVIZALERDEAR P EZFAT
BMEKSD/YFLIA-LHITIL

7 Raisins & Yuzu Squash
Yuzu Cordial, Soda, Homemade Port Cordial
FLEAGLWMFORAY >
L—=ZXvetH¥oAda—RTR—b 71404 X—=S LT
BRESAYTICHFORKAT IV

8 Non Alcohol “NEMA” Jin Tonic
Nema GIN, Elderflower, Tonic, Rosemary
JY7L” NEMA" Y bhZwy s
A&/ »7LIA—LT i ER
BEIIEDETRYyFVRP LB K

9 Senchalemonade
Lemonade Sirup, Green Tea, Soda
BIELER—F
ROHOBLEVDEKEMARDIEOI LKL E
ER;EWICHENL-NOLER—F

10 Virgin Blue
Lychee Sirup, Pink Grapefruit, Tonic
Tr=YrITN—
SAIFOERPHBENVEIL—TIN—YDELESHTYFLE,
B, THERSNIEKDL

1

3 IN=YFa—  4.N5BB

! SENY=Y= y _—=TER—

-

_,-.#-—F#_': o 4
o g B b=
= et e

1000

1000

1000

1000

900

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT

Bowmore |2yrs
KIET 1245

Bruichladdich
Thyo5F1

Ardbeg [0yrs
T—KRv 7 10 F

Caollla I2yrs
hiZ 124

Kilchoman Machir Bay
FILR—TY IFV—RT

Glenmorangie Original
TLYE—LYY FUTFL

Benriach [0yrs
RYVTPv2 10 &

Glendronach 10yrs
JLrraty s 10 F

Talisker Port Ruighe
SYRD— RK—bY—

The Macallan 12yrs
RvhIVI2E

Octomore
FOLET

The Macallan [8yrs
RyhIV I8 E

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Yaz—Ir—h—T 595X

Chivas Regal I2yrs
P=NRY—=HL 12 &

Ballantine's |7yrs
A A VA3

Old Parr [8yrs
F—ILRNX— 18 F

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
YazZ—Ir—h—TNL—=3XR)L

1500

1300

1400

1800

1800

1300

1300

1300

1600

2800

4000

10000

1100

1300

2200

1900

4800

AMERICAN WHISKY

Jack Daniel's Black
S ITINT vy

Wild Turkey 8yrs
TALEY—F—8 &

Woodford Reserve
IyR7x—K YHF—=7

Four Rose's Single Barrel
7#7A—ER PV IILINLL

Blantons

A4 2

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yoichi NV
RNV

Miyagikyou NV
SR NV

Chita NV
A% NV

Yamazaki NV
WE NV

Hakushu NV
BM NV

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
& e NZ—ZAN—F=—

IRISH WHISKY

Bushmills 12yrs
Ty aInX 125

Bushmills [6yrs
Ty aILX 165

BRANDY

Cognac Hennessy V.S.O.P
AZ%v v A3x¥—V.S.0.P

Domaine de Joy BAS ARMAGNAC XO
FX—=X K Zadq4 XNPLe=rv 2 XO

Marc Louis Jadot
=L ILL xR

1100

1200

1300

1600

2400

1500

1500

1500

2200

2200

2300

1400

2100

2500

1300

1500

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.

RTOMHRIERAZELVET / FLLX—2E5RB0HE. Ry IANBRLOPKESL / $EZBHESNZHORBELECRLSE TREET / I THELVAIZY —EXRZ I0%ERLTEVET



GIN

Bombay Sapphire Gin
KRS B T74T7 PV

Eyguebelle Gin
IFarRL P

Aichi Craft Gin Kiyosu
BHMII7b2 Y 3R 40°

Akayane Spring
AKAYANE &

Akayane Autumn
AKAYANE #

The Botanist
Y RI=ZZ b

Nikka Coffey Gin
ZyhHh7x Pv

VL92 Gin
VL92 ¥~

Hendrick's Gin
ANVYRVY IR TV 44°

Spin Natsumikan&berryts
SPIN ¥~

Alembic Gin Hachiban
TFLYEY T SV NFNNY

Alembic Gin Hachiban Gunjyo Strength
FLYEYT PV NFNVEBXMNLYITR

Alembic Cask Rested Gin Batch #1 2023

FLYEYZ hRILRTYER P2 Ny F 12023

1100

1100

1100

1300

1300

1500

1500

1500

1600

1600

1600

2000

2200

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Especial
JINKI AR YL

Don Julio Anejo
R¥72Vx 7xEk 38K

Porfidio Tequila Anejo
RL74TF4F TF—5 THEK

VODKA

Grey Goose La Poire
LA =R F-KRKI7—=)L 40E

Grey Goose L'Orange
LM =R F5v¥zx 40E

Ketel One
b sl ad | Ay %

1000

1700

2000

1200

1200

1100

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol s strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
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Little Darling Coffee Roasters

FSY Ty RSz RINF T4 RMDA—R Y —H 72 THEMS NI
AR YTF14TLVE, BREHKONSYZDENza—E—,

COFFEE

Espresso
IXTLyY

G Americano HOT

FAIVHA—/

Iced Coffee
PARI1—k—

Cappuccino
h7F—7 &)

Café Latte HOT
Hh7zx537 (A

Iced Café Latte
TARAT7x7T (3)

DE CAFE (A—H7z4>a—k-)

G Americano HOT

FAIVHA—/

Iced Americano
TPARTA) A=)

Café Latte HOT
A7x77T (3)

Cappuccino
hT7F—7 &)

Iced Café Latte
TFARAT7x7T (3)

700

750

750

800

800

800

850

850

900

900

900

TEA

Organic Earl Grey HOT/ICE
F—H=Zw o P=NLT LA

Organic Darjeeling HOT
F—Hzvo y-I)>

Organic Jasmine HOT
F—H=Zvo SvRIv

Rooibos Tea HOT
LARZRT 14—

Chamomile Blend HOT
HEI-L TLYE

NEI-N, INF=T757—, 7A42V=T7, ALTEL 7

Green Tea & Rose HOT

#gE&AO—X
#%., O—X, WF

Hibiscus & Pink Lily HOT
NIEZRADR & Atk
NAERNR, Bk, LEVI SR, ¥—XVv s

SOFT DRINKS

Homemade Ginger Ale
EEE I e e

Orange Juice
FLry va-R

Pink Grapefruit Juice
EYOL—=7TN—Y Ya21—-2

Apple Juice
Ty7TIh Ya—-R

Coca Cola
aha3-3

MINERAL WATER

AcquaPanna
FOTINT

San Pellegrino
YrRLITYI

FORKIDS & BABY

Apple Juice(kid’s size)
FYXTYTNY2—2R

Orange Juice(kid’s size)
FyXFLrITa—-2R

750

750

800

800

900

yTNTIN—Y

1000

1000

800

750

750

750

750

800

800

child only

500

500

Allprices are taxinclusive. / Alert your server about allergies. / Driving under the influence of alcohol is strictly prohibited. / | 0% Service Charge applies from [7:30.
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